10:00-10:05

10:05-10:10

10:10-10:25

10:25-11:50

11:50-12:00

Food Security Council

November 28, 2023

10:00 a.m.
Agenda

Welcome Dr. Edward Simmer
Progress Update Dr. Edward Simmer
Program Inventory Update Kayla David
Council Matters All
- Discussion of Gaps and Potential Recommendations
- Public Input
Wrap-up + Next Steps All



